
5906820901

Bench Drill DP19Vario 
scheppach - 230-240V 
50Hz 550W

Main products Spare part list

211442 - 0102 - DP19Vario - - 5906820901

Spare Description additional Item Abb. Construction Status



5906820901

Bench Drill DP19Vario 
scheppach - 230-240V 
50Hz 550W

Main products Spare part list

211442 - 0102 - DP19Vario - - 5906820901

Spare Description additional Item Abb. Construction Status
A *5906807002 block washer A24 part 2 1

A *02091521 GEWINDESTIFT MIT ZAPFEN M8x12 2

A *5906807004 adjust base part 4 3

A *5906807005 bearing 6907RS part 6 6907-RS Ø55xØ35x10 4

A *5906807006 A-type circlip for hole part 7 5

A *5906807007 spindle running wheel 6

A *5906807009 spindle fixed wheel 7

A *5906807010 feather key 8

A *5906125013 bearing part 41 6203-RZ Ø40xØ17x12 10

A *01047114 circlip ring A 17x1,0 FEDST 471 BK A 17x1.0 12

A *5906820001 triangular belt O-800 x 9,5x6 13

A *01047111 circlip ring A 14x1,0 FEDST 471 BK 14

A *5906807025 motor fixed wheel 15

A *5906807026 motor movable wheel 16

A *02091323 Gewindestift M6x10 17

A *5906807027 pressure spring 18

A *5906807031 feather key 19

A *5906807028 spring bowl part 56 20

A *5906807029 spring pad part 57 21

A *1902403076 Phillips screw M5x16 22

A *5906820021 pulley cover assy. 25

A *5906820002 handle head M10 27

A M10/M84906807009 hand bar M10/M8 28

A *5906807022 photoelectric counter 32

A *02798122 OVAL HEAD SHEET METAL SCREW B4,2x9,5 
4.6 7981 VZ

B4.2x9.5 34



5906820901

Bench Drill DP19Vario 
scheppach - 230-240V 
50Hz 550W

Main products Spare part list

211442 - 0102 - DP19Vario - - 5906820901

Spare Description additional Item Abb. Construction Status
A *5906820003 push botton switch 10A 250V XCK-27 36

A *5906820004 pin Ø5x15 40

A *02031628 wing screw M8x20 GT 316 VZ 42

A *5906807018 digital transformer 220V 45

A *5906820005 switch box case 46

A *5906820006 switch box cover 47

A *5909504004 capacitance 16 µF/450V part 13 16 µF / 450V 48

A *88000077 On / Off switch 10 (8)A / 250V KJD20 51

A *88001739 chuck guard 52

A *06206210 Rillenkugellager 6201 Z / C3 240C° R50 56

A *5906807046 rubber washer part 111 57

A *5906807058 keyless drill chuck B16 für Konus MK2 1-16mm 60

A *88001768 drill chuck self-clamping 1-13 mm, B16, 60

A *5906807024 power line jacket 61

A *5906807034 pressure spring 63

A *5906807057 laser light with cable 66

A *4906807017 worm 69

A *5906820007 Support 70,72,68

A *3906804021 crank Bohr. Ø14 71

A *4906807016 table lock handle 73

A *5906820008 work table 75

A *5906807043 rack part 105 77

A *5906820023 Collumn 78

A *02093366 screw M8x25, 8.8, verzinkt, DIN933 79

A *5906820010 connection 80



5906820901

Bench Drill DP19Vario 
scheppach - 230-240V 
50Hz 550W

Main products Spare part list

211442 - 0102 - DP19Vario - - 5906820901

Spare Description additional Item Abb. Construction Status
A *5906820011 Base 81

A *5906820012 spring cover assy. 84

A *5906820013 nut 3/8*24UNF 85

A *5906820014 nut 86

A *5906807016 feather key 87

A *5906807014 gear stand part 22 88

A *02096502 Phillips screw M5x10 89

A *5906807061 speed regulation handle base Ø45 / Ø11 / M8 90

A *5906820015 handle shaft M10/M10 91

A *01209316 cup spring 20x10.2x0.8 92

A *02098506 Hexagon nut, self-locking M10 93

A *5906820016 main head 95

A *5906822012 lifting shaft Ø17,5 98

A *4906807031 capacitor box 102

A *4906807025 capacitor 100µF/250V part 122 100 µF / 250 V 103

A *5906807003 block washer A35 part 3 106

A *01091104 hexagon stud wrench size 3 107

A *01091105 Hexagon stud wrench SW4 blank 108

A *5906807054 de plug part 130 110

A *5906820017 driving sleeve assy. C

A *5906808021 on/off switch laser E

A *5906820018 shaft assy. F

A *5906820019 tooth tube assy. G

A *4906807006 micro switch cpl. I

A *5906807030 motor 0,37kW 230V/50Hz B3 0,37kW 230V/50Hz B3 J



5906820901

Bench Drill DP19Vario 
scheppach - 230-240V 
50Hz 550W

Main products Spare part list

211442 - 0102 - DP19Vario - - 5906820901

Spare Description additional Item Abb. Construction Status
A *5906820022 scale for scale ring 0-80mm/0-3inch o.Abb.

J *5906807062 terminal box cpl. o.Abb.

J *5906820020 cover for motor o.Abb.

!!! Do you know: From now on you can view spare parts lists in our spare parts shop and order spare parts 
and accessories directly. More information can be found here: https://www.scheppach.com/Shop.aspx


